Day

Wednesday
Friday
Thursday
Saturday
Wednesday
Thursday
Wednesday
Saturday
Monday
Friday
Monday

Tuesday

Washington Catholic

Boys Middle School Soccer

Date
8/16
8/18
8/24
8/26
8/30
8/31
9/6

9/9

9/11
9/15
0/18

9/26

2023

Opponent

Boonville
Northeast Dubois
Bloomfield
South Spencer
Shoals
Barr-Reeve JV
Mitchell (Co-Ed)
Princeton

North Lawrence
Vincennes Clark
Barr-Reeve

Washington JV

Location

Away
Home
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away
Home
Home
Home

Away

Time

7:30

5:30

7:00

11:00

7:00

5:30

6:30

12:00

7:00

6:30

6:30

5:00



