Washington Catholic Boys Middle School Soccer 2023

<u>Day</u>	Date	Opponent	Location	<u>Time</u>
Wednesday	8/16	Boonville	Away	7:30
Friday	8/18	Northeast Dubois	Home	5:30
Thursday	8/24	Bloomfield	Home	7:00
Saturday	8/26	South Spencer	Away	11:00
Wednesday	8/30	Shoals	Home	7:00
Thursday	8/31	Barr-Reeve JV	Away	5:30
Wednesday	9/6	Mitchell (Co-Ed)	Home	6:30
Saturday	9/9	Princeton	Away	12:00
Monday	9/11	North Lawrence	Home	7:00
Friday	9/15	Vincennes Clark	Home	6:30
Monday	9/18	Barr-Reeve	Home	6:30
Tuesday	9/26	Washington JV	Away	5:00